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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M aylyne  Gonza les1829
Twist 'N F lip

9.625 9.450 9.2258.950 37.250
1 2 8T 1 1 

1 

S ydney S m ith1892
Galax y

8.900 9.575 8.9509.400 36.825
7 1 1 3 2 

2 

C ia ra  Escoffe ry1790
Revolutions

9.400 9.250 8.9009.250 36.800
3 5 2T 4T 3 

3 

Ruby Cam pbe ll1837
Galax y

9.200 9.425 8.9009.250 36.775
5 3 2T 4T 4 

4 

A shley Horst1778
Twist 'N F lip

9.550 9.150 8.6259.000 36.325
2 7 6T 9 5 

5 

Gina  S o lim ando1801
Twist 'N F lip

8.750 9.050 9.0759.050 35.925
8T 8 4T 2 6 

6 

M organ Cam pbe ll1830
Twist 'N F lip

9.250 8.750 8.8009.000 35.800
4 12 6T 7 7 

7 

Na ta lie  M ulle r1831
M.T.G

8.600 9.200 8.6509.050 35.500
10 6 4T 8 8 

8 

Em ily Easton1799
Twist 'N F lip

9.100 8.900 8.2008.950 35.150
6 10 8T 12 9 

9 

Le ife r  Em m a1865
Galax y

8.250 9.375 8.5508.950 35.125
11 4 8T 10 10 

10 

Evie  Higgins1800
Galax y

7.950 8.950 8.8508.750 34.500
13 9 11 6 11 

11 

Ca itlin T ully1784
Twist 'N F lip

8.750 8.350 8.4508.550 34.100
8T 13 12 11 12 

12 

Bernade tte  Dingm an1783
Revolutions

8.200 8.850 8.1007.750 32.900
12 11 13 13 13 

13 
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